ORDERING INFORMATION
CSL3DSHAKER* MiniMix 3D Shaker with 20x16.5cm tray and non-slip rubber mat
CSL-BB9X6             Gel/Blot box, 9.1 x 6.6cm, 3-5ml capacity, 10/pack
CSL-BB11X8            Gel/Blot box, 11.7 x 8.9cm, 6-10ml capacity, 10/pack
CSL-BB12X12          Gel/Blot box, 12 x 12cm, 1/pack
CSL-BB20X16.5     Gel/Blot box, 20 x 16.5cm, 1/pack
* For 110V units, add $ to order code
ORBITAL2              Digital Orbital Shaker
MiniMix combines the motions of
orbital shaking and rocking to produce